Oct 12 2024 (07:58) India Rail Info

KSR Bengaluru - MGR Chennai Central SF Mail (PT)/12658 - SF - SWR
SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore) to AJj/Arakkonam Junction
4h 3m - 290 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

-

SBC

BWT
Ty
KPD
Al
PER
MAS

N o v b~ wN

Station Name i Depart |Avg

s
KSR Bengaluru City 22:40 1 |1 0 26
Junction (Bangalore)
Bangarapet Junction 23:38 23:40 2m |4 |1 70 |66
Jolarpettai Junction 00:48 00:50 2m (5 |2 145 |75
Katpadi Junction 01:58 02:00 2m |2 |2 229 |85
Arakkonam Junction 02:43 02:45 2m |2 |2 290 |79
Perambur 03:33 03:35 2m |1 |2 354 |8
MGR Chennai Central 04:15 89 (2 |359 |-

Oct 12 2024 (07:58) https://indiarailinfo.com

897

810
400
215
85

SWR

SWR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR




